Sales Tax Distribution 2018
Comparison to 2017

Town/Adams
Vg/Adams
T/Alexandria
Vg/Alex Bay
Town/Antwerp
Vg/Antwerp
T/Brownville
Vg/Glen Park
Vg/Dexter
Vg/Brownville
T/Cp Vincent
Vg/Cp Vincent
T/Champion
Vg/W. Carthage
Town/Clayton
Vg/Clayton
T/Ellisburg
Vg/Mannsville
Vg/Ellisburg
T/Henderson
T/Hounsfield
Vg/Sackets Hrbr
Town/LeRay
Vg/Evans Mills
Vg/Black River
Town/Lorraine
Town/Lyme
Vg/Chaumont
Town/Orleans
Town/Pamelia
Vg/Glen Park
T/Philadelphia
Vg/Philadelphia
Town/Rodman
Town/Rutland
Vg/Black River
Town/Theresa
Vg/Theresa
T/Watertown
Town/Wilna
Vg/Deferiet
Vg/Carthage
T/Worth
City/Watertown
Jefferson County

Total

3 months

ended 8/31/18

$204,604.68
$75,424.40
$478,183.37
$101,474.67
$72,101.34
$24,682.34
$288,535.99
$59,790.91
$45,023.49
$48,932.88
$299,767.48
$60,127.66
$175,886.36
$86,520.07
$512,712.83
$170,491.92
$241,906.26
$15,428.29
$9,189.18
$345,981.88
$211,194.73
$131,353.46
$422,662.46
$26,949.68
$43,948.39
$58,898.71
$336,330.70
$35,166.46
$387,605.92
$252,887.72
$1,995.69

$45,348.53 -

$41,109.15
$73,384.12
$144,674.34
$32,645.49
$189,453.89
$32,369.34
$468,774.12
$111,894.82
$23,861.99
$141,834.88
$31,152.10
$5,405,927.75
$10,586,608.50

$22,554,698.94

3 months

ended 8/31/17

$188,859.98
$69,624.72
$441,414.13
$93,671.88
$66,557.15
$22,784.41
$266,349.39
$55,193.43
$41,561.41
$45,170.22
$276,717.34
$55,504.28
$162,337.01
$79,896.81
$473,288.56
$157,382.07
$223,305.24
$14,241.87
$8,482.66
$291,684.88
$194,955.41
$121,253.21
$389,825.98
$24,877.42
$40,498.69
$54,369.82
$310,469.16
$32,462.45
$357,801.42
$233,442.18
$1,842.25
$41,861.45
$37,948.24
$67,741.30
$133,549.90
$30,042.99
$174,886.13
$29,880.19
$432,728.53
$103,290.87
$22,027.14
$130,928.75
$29,221.46
$4,990,288.86
$9,772,649.03

$20,792,870.27

Increase
(-Decrease)

$15,744.70
$5,799.68
$36,769.24
$7,802.79
$5,544.19
$1,897.93
$22,186.60
$4,597.48
$3,462.08
$3,762.66
$23,050.14
$4,623.38
$13,549.35
$6,623.26
$39,424.27
$13,109.85
$18,601.02
$1,186.42
$706.52
$54,297.00
$16,239.32
$10,100.25
$32,836.48
$2,072.26
$3,449.70
$4,528.89
$25,861.54
$2,704.01
$29,804.50
$19,445.54
$153.44
$3,487.08
$3,160.91
$5,642.82
$11,124.44
$2,502.50
$14,567.76
$2,489.15
$36,045.59
$8,603.95
$1,834.85
$10,906.13
$1,930.64
$415,638.89
$813,959.47

$1,761,828.67

% Increase
(-Decrease)

8.3367%
8.3299%
8.3299%
8.3299%
8.3300%
8.3300%
8.3299%
8.3298%
8.3300%
8.3300%
8.3299%
8.3298%
8.3464%
8.2898%
8.3299%
8.3300%
8.3299%
8.3305%
8.3290%
18.6150%
8.3298%
8.3299%
8.4234%
8.3299%
8.56181%
8.3298%
8.3298%
8.3297%
8.3299%
8.3299%
8.3289%
8.3301%
8.3295%
8.3300%
8.3298%
8.3297%
8.3299%
8.3304%
8.3298%
8.3298%
8.3300%
8.3298%
6.6069%
8.3290%
8.3290%

8.4732%

Year to Date
2018

$540,068.34
$199,087.98
$1,262,198.41
$267,849.48
$190,316.51
$65,150.76
$761,610.90
$157,822.29
$118,842.66
$129,161.74
$791,257.20
$158,711.18
$464,264.34
$228,375.77
$1,353,341.34
$450,025.34
$638,528.47
$40,724.05
$24,255.48
$864,056.25
$557,463.25
$346,716.63
$1,115,647.09
$71,135.56
$116,004.85
$155,467.26
$887,768.38
$92,824.33
$1,023,112.91
$667,514.81
$5,267.76
$119,700.61
$108,510.48
$193,702.51
$381,878.03
$85,906.09
$500,076.78
$85,441.14
$1,237,362.04
$295,354.20
$62,985.39
$374,383.07
$82,228.12

Year to Date
2017

$508,537.07
$188,058.56
$1,208,581.63
$258,838.82
$181,471.98
$62,393.12
$716,126.95
$148,994.13
$111,481.84
$122,151.60
$746,124.43
$150,013.79
$436,588.65
$216,093.53
$1,277,306.73
$424,069.08
$600,418.78
$38,623.00
$22,832.96
$785,664.49
$509,784.68
$317,871.75
$1,042,040.94
$67,620.61
$109,763.54
$142,809.87
$836,111.13
$87,522.57
$959,734.30
$631,116.11
$5,120.89
$113,362.69
$101,475.64
$176,413.60
$361,218.57
$81,637.66
$471,071.37
$81,276.06
$1,181,680.58
$279,364.53
$60,037.07
$353,985.08
$76,054.28

$14,269,323.95 $13,449,471.42
$27,944,092.73 $26,338,548.22

$59,485,516.44 . $56,039,464.30

Prepared by Jefferson County Treasurer
Karen M Christie

Increase
(-Decrease)

$31,631.27
$11,029.42
$53,616.78
$9,010.66
$8,844 53
$2,757.64
$45,483.95
$8,828.16
$7,360.82
$7,010.14
$45,132.77
$8,697.37
$27,675.69
$12,282.24
$76,034.61
$25,956.26
$38,109.69
$2,101.05
$1,422.52
$78,391.76
$47,678.57
$28,844.88
$73,606.15
$3,514.95
$6,241.31
$12,657.39
$51,657.25
$5,301.76
$63,378.61
$36,398.70
$146.87
$6,337.92
$7,034.84
$17,288.91
$20,659.46
$4,268.43
$29,005.41
$4,165.08
$55,681.46
$15,989.67
$2,948.32
$20,397.99
$6,173.84
$819,852.53
$1,605,544.51

$3,446,062.14

% Increase
(-Decrease)

6.2004%
5.8649%
4.4363%
3.4812%
4.8738%
4.4198%
6.3514%
5.9252%
6.6027%
5.7389%
6.0490%
5.7977%
6.3391%
5.6838%
5.9527%
6.1208%
6.3472%
5.4399%
6.2301%
9.9778%
9.3527%
9.0744%
7.0637%
5.1980%
5.6861%
8.8631%
6.1783%
6.0576%
6.6038%
5.7674%
2.8681%
5.5908%
6.9325%
9.8002%
5.7194%
5.2285%
6.1573%
5.1246%
4.7121%
5.7236%
4.9108%
5.7624%
8.1177%
6.0958%
6.0958%

6.1493%




