Sales Tax Distribution 2018 Comparison to 2017

Prepared by Jefferson County Treasurer Karen M Christie

	3 months ended 8/31/18	3 months ended 8/31/17	Increase (-Decrease)	% Increase (-Decrease)	Year to Date	Year to Date 2017	Increase (-Decrease)	% Increase (-Decrease)
			, ,	,				
Town/Adams	\$204,604.68	\$188,859.98	\$15,744.70	8.3367%	\$540,068.34	\$508,537.07	\$31,531.27	6.2004%
Vg/Adams	\$75,424.40	\$69,624.72	\$5,799.68	8.3299%	\$199,087.98	\$188,058.56	\$11,029.42	5.8649%
T/Alexandria	\$478,183.37	\$441,414.13	\$36,769.24	8.3299%	\$1,262,198.41	\$1,208,581.63	\$53,616.78	4.4363%
Vg/Alex Bay	\$101,474.67	\$93,671.88	\$7,802.79	8.3299%	\$267,849.48	\$258,838.82	\$9,010.66	3.4812%
Town/Antwerp	\$72,101.34	\$66,557.15	\$5,544.19	8.3300%	\$190,316.51	\$181,471.98	\$8,844.53	4.8738%
Vg/Antwerp	\$24,682.34	\$22,784.41	\$1,897.93	8.3300%	\$65,150.76	\$62,393.12	\$2,757.64	4.4198%
T/Brownville	\$288,535.99	\$266,349.39	\$22,186.60	8.3299%	\$761,610.90	\$716,126.95	\$45,483.95	6.3514%
Vg/Glen Park	\$59,790.91	\$55,193.43	\$4,597.48	8.3298%	\$157,822.29	\$148,994.13	\$8,828.16	5.9252%
Vg/Dexter	\$45,023.49	\$41,561.41	\$3,462.08	8.3300%	\$118,842.66	\$111,481.84	\$7,360.82	6.6027%
Vg/Brownville	\$48,932.88	\$45,170.22	\$3,762.66	8.3300%	\$129,161.74	\$122,151.60	\$7,010.14	5.7389%
T/Cp Vincent	\$299,767.48	\$276,717.34	\$23,050.14	8.3299%	\$791,257.20	\$746,124.43	\$45,132.77	6.0490%
Vg/Cp Vincent	\$60,127.66	\$55,504.28	\$4,623.38	8.3298%	\$158,711.16	\$150,013.79	\$8,697.37	5.7977%
T/Champion	\$175,886.36	\$162,337.01	\$13,549.35	8.3464%	\$464,264.34	\$436,588.65	\$27,675.69	6.3391%
Vg/W. Carthage	\$86,520.07	\$79,896.81	\$6,623.26	8.2898%	\$228,375.77	\$216,093.53	\$12,282.24	5.6838%
Town/Clayton	\$512,712.83	\$473,288.56	\$39,424.27	8.3299%	\$1,353,341.34	\$1,277,306.73	\$76,034.61	5.9527%
Vg/Clayton	\$170,491.92	\$157,382.07	\$13,109.85	8.3300%	\$450,025.34	\$424,069.08	\$25,956.26	6.1208%
T/Ellisburg	\$241,906.26	\$223,305.24	\$18,601.02	8.3299%	\$638,528.47	\$600,418.78	\$38,109.69	6.3472%
Vg/Mannsville	\$15,428.29	\$14,241.87	\$1,186.42	8.3305%	\$40,724.05	\$38,623.00	\$2,101.05	5.4399%
Vg/Ellisburg	\$9,189.18	\$8,482.66	\$706.52	8.3290%	\$24,255.48	\$22,832.96	\$1,422.52	6.2301%
T/Henderson	\$345,981.88	\$291,684.88	\$54,297.00	18.6150%	\$864,056.25	\$785,664.49	\$78,391.76	9.9778%
T/Hounsfield	\$211,194.73	\$194,955.41	\$16,239.32	8.3298%	\$557,463.25	\$509,784.68	\$47,678.57	9.3527%
Vg/Sackets Hrbr	\$131,353.46	\$121,253.21	\$10,100.25	8.3299%	\$346,716.63	\$317,871.75	\$28,844.88	9.0744%
Town/LeRay	\$422,662.46	\$389,825.98	\$32,836.48	8.4234%	\$1,115,647.09	\$1,042,040.94	\$73,606.15	7.0637%
Vg/Evans Mills	\$26,949.68	\$24,877.42	\$2,072.26	8.3299%	\$71,135.56	\$67,620.61	\$3,514.95	5.1980%
Vg/Black River	\$43,948.39	\$40,498.69	\$3,449.70	8.5181%	\$116,004.85	\$109,763.54	\$6,241.31	5.6861%
Town/Lorraine	\$58,898.71	\$54,369.82	\$4,528.89	8.3298%	\$155,467.26	\$142,809.87	\$12,657.39	8.8631%
Town/Lyme	\$336,330.70	\$310,469.16	\$25,861.54	8.3298%	\$887,768.38	\$836,111.13	\$51,657.25	6.1783%
Vg/Chaumont	\$35,166.46	\$32,462.45	\$2,704.01	8.3297%	\$92,824.33	\$87,522.57	\$5,301.76	6.0576%
Town/Orleans	\$387,605.92	\$357,801.42	\$29,804.50	8.3299%	\$1,023,112.91	\$959,734.30	\$63,378.61	6.6038%
Town/Pamelia	\$252,887.72	\$233,442.18	\$19,445.54	8.3299%	\$667,514.81	\$631,116.11	\$36,398.70	5.7674%
Vg/Glen Park	\$1,995.69	\$1,842.25	\$153.44	8.3289%	\$5,267.76	\$5,120.89	\$146.87	2.8681%
T/Philadelphia	\$45,348.53	\$41,861.45	\$3,487.08	8.3301%	\$119,700.61	\$113,362.69	\$6,337.92	5.5908%
Vg/Philadelphia	\$41,109.15	\$37,948.24	\$3,160.91	8.3295%	\$108,510.48	\$101,475.64	\$7,034.84	6.9325%
Town/Rodman	\$73,384.12	\$67,741.30	\$5,642.82	8.3300%	\$193,702.51	\$176,413.60	\$17,288.91	9.8002%
Town/Rutland	\$144,674.34	\$133,549.90	\$11,124.44	8.3298%	\$381,878.03	\$361,218.57	\$20,659.46	5.7194%
Vg/Black River	\$32,545.49	\$30,042.99	\$2,502.50	8.3297%	\$85,906.09	\$81,637.66	\$4,268.43	5.2285%
Town/Theresa	\$189,453.89	\$174,886.13	\$14,567.76	8.3299%	\$500,076.78	\$471,071.37	\$29,005.41	6.1573%
Vg/Theresa	\$32,369.34	\$29,880.19	\$2,489.15	8.3304%	\$85,441.14	\$81,276.06	\$4,165.08	5.1246%
T/Watertown	\$468,774.12	\$432,728.53	\$36,045.59	8.3298%	\$1,237,362.04	\$1,181,680.58	\$55,681.46	4.7121%
		•			\$295,354.20			5.7236%
Town/Wilna	\$111,894.82	\$103,290.87 \$22,027,14	\$8,603.95 \$4,824.85	8.3298%	\$295,354.20 \$62,985.39	\$279,364.53 \$60,037.07	\$15,989.67 \$2,048.32	4.9108%
Vg/Deferiet	\$23,861.99	\$22,027.14	\$1,834.85 \$10,906.43	8.3300%			\$2,948.32 \$20,397.99	
Vg/Carthage	\$141,834.88	\$130,928.75	\$10,906.13	8.3298%	\$374,383.07	\$353,985.08	\$20,397.99	5.7624% 9.1177%
T/Worth	\$31,152.10	\$29,221.46	\$1,930.64	6.6069%	\$82,228.12	\$76,054.28	\$6,173.84	8.1177%
City/Watertown	\$5,405,927.75	\$4,990,288.86	\$415,638.89	8.3290%		\$13,449,471.42	\$819,852.53	6.0958%
Jefferson County	\$10,586,608.50	\$9,772,649.03	\$813,959.47	8.3290%	\$27,944,092.73	\$26,338,548.22	\$1,605,544.51	6.0958%
Total	\$22,554,698.94	\$20,792,870.27	\$1,761,828.67	8.4732%	\$59,485,516.44	\$56,039,464.30	\$3,446,052.14	6.1493%